
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Num. 
27 
8 

272 
222 
44 
7 
6 

Nome 
MANFREDOTTI PATRICK 
MAZZONI LEONARDO 
GUIDETTI ANDREA 
PIRONE ALEX 
ZAFFANELLA ALESSIO 
ZAFFANELLA NICOLO' 
GEMINIANI LUCA 

Classe 
MINI PROM
MINI PROM
MINI PROM
MINI PROM
MINI PROM
MINI PROM
MINI PROM

Cilindrata 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

Punti totali 
500 
400 
400 
340 
310 
290 
220 

R1.  
250 
180 
200 
160 
150 
140 
220 

R2.  
250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 

0 

Club 
SCUOLA MOTOCROSS PA
SCUOLA MOTOCROSS PA
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A
MX ROMAGNA RACING T
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Pos 

MINI ESPERTI 85 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Num. 

678 
99 

225 
24 
37 

Nome 

CONTARINI LEONARDO 
FANTICINI LEONARDO 
QUATTROMINI SIMONE 
ROSSI THOMAS 
GIROTTI JAYDON TERENCE 

Classe 

MINI ESPE
MINI ESPE
MINI ESPE
MINI ESPE
MINI ESPE

Cilindrata 

MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
380 
380 
320 

R1.  

250 
220 
180 
200 
160 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 

Club 

MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
R.C. TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
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Pos 

MINI PROMO 85 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Num. 

411 
63 
18 

412 
67 
4 

771 
175 
61 

Nome 

BUFFA ALBERTO 
GASPARINI ALESSANDRO 
GALEOTTI FEDERICO 
FERRI FRANCESCO 
GUIDETTI ALESSANDRO 
TESTI ENEA 
FULGONI JESON 
BARBOLINI ALEX 
CAPRA BRYAN ANTONIO 

Classe 

MINI PROM
MINI PROM
MINI PROM
MINI PROM
MINI PROM
MINI PROM
MINI PROM
MINI PROM
MINI PROM

Cilindrata 

MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
400 
360 
320 
300 
270 
260 
250 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 
120 
130 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
130 
140 
120 

Club 

MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
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